EASTER CUP

Gent, Belgium - 7-8 April 2007

Overall Classification Boys Junior A/B

Rank
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Nr.

51
32
11
21
54
20
2
3
52
23
38
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53
22

Name

Bjorn POSTMA

Paolo BRUZZO

Jan Ebele VAN DER REE
Remco VAN EVELINGEN
Wietse VISSER

Jeroen SONNEVELD
Gerard WILLIAMS
Benjamin GARDIN
Martijn VAN DEN BOSCH
Sander VAN STEEN
Selim TANRIKULU

Robin VAN STEEN

Hew WILLIAMS

Barry LANDMAN

Jeroen VERSTEEG

Kim DUVIVIER

Affil FP CDR
SVU 68 7

MSC 47 9

HVHW 42 8

1JvzZ 24 16
SvVuU 21 14
1JA 18 17
ALD 8 10
BSC 13
SVU 19
IRTA 20
STKG 22
STKG 23
ALD 28
HVHW 29
SVU 29
IRTA 30

SP

Super Final
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Victories

51100000
50200000
33000000
22110100
03220000
22101000
22110000
03120000
22100000
02130000
11400000
12200000
10320000
10110000
01320000
01140000

Best time

1:53.885
1:47.882
1:47.508
1:47.463
1:47.465
1:51.642
1:47.385
1:47.692
1:52.033
1:49.108
1:48.816
1:48.688
1:52.038
1:51.985
1:54.735
1:57.184
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